JQ
L
TE
CH
NO
LO
GI
ES
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 O
N
 T
H
E
 M
O
V
E
S Band Cavity Filter
JFCB2700T2900SF
Outline
4.311
109.5
2.
08
7
53
LABEL
1.181
30
1.457
37  Max
SMA Female (×2)
1.
85
0
47
4.075
103.5
.118
3
.1
18 3
  4 x  M3 - 6H  6 .236
 3.05 .120  X 90°
Electrical Specification
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency(MHz) 2700 - 2900
Insertion Loss(dB) 1.5 Max
Ripple(dB) 0.4 Max
Rejection(dB)
40 Min@2200~2640MHz
40 Min@2960~5200MHz
10 Min@5200~6000MHz
Return Loss(dB) 14 Min
Impedance(Ω) 50
Group Delay(ns) 2 within 5MHz bandwidth
Temperature(℃) 0~+85
Connector SMA Female
Notes
Page | 1
Description:
JFCB2700T2900SF is a cavity filter in frequency of
2700 - 2900MHz. The device is extremely stable over
the temperature range of 0°C to +85°C, with maxi-
mum insertion loss of 1.5dB and minimum return loss
of 14.0dB.
DORADO FERROCOMJQL
Phone: +1 888 236 9828 (US) | +1 630 930 9917 (INTL) | Email: sales@jqltechnologies.com
www.jqltechnologies.com | 1255 Armour Blvd, Mundelein, IL 60060, USA.
JQ
L
TE
CH
NO
LO
GI
ES
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 O
N
 T
H
E
 M
O
V
E
S Band Cavity Filter
JFCB2700T2900SF
Page | 2
Test Data
DORADO FERROCOMJQL
Phone: +1 888 236 9828 (US) | +1 630 930 9917 (INTL) | Email: sales@jqltechnologies.com
www.jqltechnologies.com | 1255 Armour Blvd, Mundelein, IL 60060, USA.
<< graph plot - test data to be selected >>
IN-OUT
Rejec�on
Applications
Telecom